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Brand new community of just six, new construction luxury homes in Tarzana.

Fully upgraded finishes with solar power and smart home technology.

Complete and ready for move in.

Open House on Thursday and Saturday 11am to 2pm.

For Showing Appointments Call/text 714-510-6969.

SR 17058542 / 2.5% Commission

Listing broker: CABRE 01992012

*2.5% Comission is paid on price net of incentives and options at closing.  Clients must be introduced to project by agent/broker on 
or before first contact with community.  In an effort to improve our product, California Home Builders reserves the right to modify 
prices, terms, features and plans without notice and or obligation.  Map and floorplans are not to scale. Renderings are artist's 
illustration only and  photos are of staged homes.  All square footage is approximate, actual square footage may vary.

WEEKLY 
OPEN HOUSE  
Thursday,Friday  

and 
Saturday 

11am to 2pm
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FEATURED

THOUSAND OAKS  |  $2,275,000
Represented by SHIRLEY RICHARDS (818) 519-0548
COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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MALIBU  |  $2,395,000
Open Sun 2-5 | 26329 Lockwood Rd. Knoll top modern 
Tuscan home w/ocean views. 3 parcels
BRIAN MERRICK  (310) 317-8373

MALIBU  |  $4,595,000
Modern farmhouse extensively remodeled with 
sophisticated design on approx 1.2 lush acres
LILY HARFOUCHE  (310) 589-2467

LOS ANGELES  |  $629,900
This single family residence with 3 bedrooms and 1 
bathroom is ready for its new owner.
JAIME STONEY  (626) 394-7224

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,929,000
Enchanting neo-farmhouse just completed by top 
design/build firm GES Construction
ALICE PLATO  (310) 704-4188

HOLMBY HILLS  |  $7,950,000
1150 Brooklawn Drive. Ultra sleek modern in Holmby 
Hills. 4bd+6ba.
STEVE FRANKEL  (310) 281-3981

HOLLYWOOD HILLS  |  $7,999,000
1416 Bluebird Ave | 1930s Emotional Spanish. 5BR/6BA 
with guesthouse and pool. Huge lot.
LINDA SEMON  (310) 351-3995

HOLLYWOOD BEACH  |  $1,699,000
Oceanfront townhome end-unit. Awesome ocean & 
island views. 3+3 with 2- car garage.
ARIEL & KAREN  (805) 824-2004

HANCOCK PARK  |  $1,665,000
Restored Craftsman 3+2.5, yard, updated electrical, 
plumbing & hwd flrs. 324NRidgewood.com
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

HANCOCK PARK  |  $2,495,000
Charm, exquisite taste & quality on best street in the 
Village. 5+3.5. 526NBeachwood.com
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

GLENDALE  |  $1,159,000
Nestled in Chevy Chase Canyon Hills, charming 4 bd, 3 
ba, entertainers pool in large bkyd.
RUBINA HARTUNIAN  (818) 636-2638

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $3,600,000
208 N. Elm Dr | Sought after prime North of Wilshire 
90210 home with 4 bed / 4 bath.
P. PETER GABAYAN  (310) 409-9797

ARCADIA  |  $4,988,000
6br/7ba Brand New home backyard features an outdr 
living area, pool/spa, built-in BBQ bar.
GARY LORENZINI  (626) 688-1698

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

WESTWOOD  |  $5,395/MO.
Wonderful 3+2 w/amazing entertainer’s kit & apx. 
1900sf of liv space. W/D incl., det. gar.
MIKE COCKINOS  (310) 612-5606

VENICE  |  $3,295,000
Modern New Construction. Luxury indoor/outdoor 
living. 4BR/4BA. Salt water pool/spa.
SUE & RACHAEL ROSALES  (310) 566-0336

VALLEY VILLAGE  |  $979,000
Enjoy this charming home today... upside for tomorrow!   
www.OurValleyVillageHome.com
JESSYCA NYGREN  (818) 416-0130

TARZANA  |  $1,395,000
Enchanting 4+3 in Tarzana, 3,037 SF of Living Space 
17,273 SF Lot www.19258berclair.com
WILLMA  & DAVID HASS  (818) 388-4398

SILVER LAKE  |  $729,000
Enjoy views of Silver Lake Reservoir from this wonderful 
2-level townhouse!
CHRIS ABBOTT  (323) 210-1430

SANTA ROSA VALLEY  |  $2,200,000
Remodeled chef’s kit. Great rm w/frplc & wet bar. 
6+5+loft w/bath, ofc+maid’s ste+gst hse
ACKOUREY TEAM  (805) 495-1048

RANCHO PALOS VERDES  |  $1,795,000
Dramatic custom contemporary 5 BD/5 BA home w/ 
sweeping ocean views. Impeccably remodeled.
VIRGINIA BUTLER & LES FISHMAN  (310) 849-1779

PLAYA VISTA  |  $1,099,000
Light + bright 2BR 2.5BA top floor, 3 level PH w/ loft in 
Serenade complex.
SAM ARAGHI & RUDI BEHDAD  (310) 415-1118

PASADENA  |  $6,630,000
Impressive gated estate with downtown Los Angeles 
views on 2.5 acres. www.1199Chateau.com
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $3,089,000
** VALUE PACKAGE ** OCEAN - CANYON - MOUNTAIN 
VIEWS! www.16832calledesarah.com
SHARON & JOHN  (310) 573-7737

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $7,500,000
TRUE MID-CENT Ranch House Designed by Renowned 
Cliff May - Rustic Canyon on over 1 flat ac
JULIE BATE  (818) 416-2321

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $4,750,000
5BD/5.5 BA | Media Room | Wine Room | Elevator | 
West of Highland | Panoramic Ocean Views
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048
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FEATURED ARCHITECTURAL HOMES

In addition to visiting extraordinary gardens of every type, 
many Angelenos experience the sybaritic thrill of actually 

residing in these “outside rooms” almost year ‘round.  
LA-based Inner Gardens, founded 27 years ago by garden 
designer Stephen Block, is unparalleled at blending traditional 
European garden principles with Eastern philosophies to craft 
organic garden plans, all of which are specifically tailored 
for discerning homeowners. Follow Stephen’s formula and 
your exteriors will hit every note. First and foremost, gain 
a clear understanding of your goals and the exact scope of 
your desires. Second, confirm the look and feel you wish 
to achieve. That includes not only the hardscape (patios, 
walkways, etc.) but trees, shrubs, and ground coverings as 
well. Third, determine exactly what’s going to be included: 
a pool, sport court, play areas, a BBQ, a fireplace, grill, or 
even an outdoor kitchen? Then, create a general furniture 
layout and order early as delivery often takes up to 20 weeks. 
Tip number five is to create a realistic timeframe in which to 
complete the project. Oftentimes gardens are redesigned for 
special events (weddings, graduations) so it’s critical to have a 
comprehensive schedule. Finally, one needs to understand the 
process, costs, and the variables both expected and unexpected 
(think underground issues or soil condition). However, with 
thoughtful and thorough planning, you’ll enjoy sensuous 
rooms which change each season for years to come.

www.innergardens.com

CREATING YOUR OWN
INNER AND OUTER PARADISE
by Bret Parsons

Photographer:  Jean Randazzo

ARCHITECT: GERARD COLCORD

LOS ANGELES  |  $6,895,000

Mary Lu Tuthill (310) 979-3990 

Fashionable English country home with impressive pres-
ence. Sun-drenched lot, mature trees

ARCHITECT: MARSTON & MAYBURY

PASADENA  |  $6,630,000

Carol Majors (626) 399-9665 

Impressive gated estate with downtown Los Angeles views 
on 2.5 acres. www.1199chateau.com

INTERIORS: JAMES MAGNI

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $13,999,000

Joyce Rey & Arlene Rutenberg  (310) 285-7529
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

OPEN TUESDAY, JULY 18TH  |  11AM-2PM

Light and airy front-facing penthouse in one of the premiere courtyard buildings in West Hollywood. Located on coveted Clark Drive just moments 
from some of the finest boutiques, eateries, and coffee shops in the city, this 2BR/2.5BA condominium home features wood floors, an open floor plan, 
and great outdoor space. With two en suite bedrooms at opposite ends of the unit, a large formal dining room, open kitchen with breakfast bar, and a 
spacious living room anchored by a gas fireplace and a private balcony with views of the Hollywood Hills, the style and sophistication of this 2005-built 
home is unparalleled. A circular skylit entry opens to the living room and kitchen, providing a dramatic introduction to an amazing space rarely offered 
in today’s market. Recessed lighting, built-in surround sound speakers, central air and heat, inside laundry, and an eye-popping walk score of 94 make 
this West Hollywood abode an opportunity not to be missed.   ClarkPenthouse.com

122 North Clark Drive 
#401

West Hollywood
2bd  2.5ba

Listed at $1,199,000

 310.701.4779 |  eli.karon@telesproperties.com

ELIKARON
310.997.7059  | shelton@sheltonwilder.com

SHELTONWILDER

Eli Karon: California Real Estate #01732369 | Shelton Wilder: California Real Estate  #01979656
©2017 Teles Properties, Inc. Teles Properties is a registered trademark. Teles Properties, Inc. does not guarantee accuracy of square footage, lot size, room count, building permit status or any other informa-
tion concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independently verify accuracy of the information.
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717 N CAHUENGA #B1 | HOLLYWOOD

Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International 
Realty, Inc. The square footage and other information were provided by REST & have not been verified by the listing broker or agent. Sotheby’s international Realty CalBre#: 899496. Jory Burton CalBre#: 1201321.

717Cahuenga.com | 2BD/2BA | 1,530 Sq Ft | 4-Car Garage |  $849,000
Sophisticated architectural live-work loft in the heart of Hollywood. Front corner unit with soaring 24 ft. ceilings and hardwood floors throughout. 

Attached 4 car garage with electric rollup door entry and hand roll up door, washer and dryer hookups. Great opportunity to run a business and 

work from home. Please see title report for regulations. Low HOA dues.

JORY BURTON
Beverly Hills Brokerage  |  310.766.5679
Jory@JoryBurton.com  |  JoryBurton.com
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661 Stone Canyon Road | Bel Air

Open Tuesday 11-2 

$23,950,000 

Over a Flat Acre
Remodeled Colonial Estate

Stan Richman
310.779.9601
stan.richman@compass.com

CalBRE#: 00648514. Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. 
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478
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9291 Flicker Place 

B i r d  S t r e e t s
Now offered at 4,200,000

Leanna McAnulty
310 270 7627

Victoria Risko
310 882 0246

Development opportunity in prime location at the end of a cul de sac | Lot 10,032 sq ft approximately

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2pm

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with 
Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc., CalBre#: 899496. Leanna McAnulty CalBRE#: 01875513.
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